WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio (ltaly)

Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE

Primitivo organic (ltaly)

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Mionetto DOC

MEADS

The

Woodiand
BIStro

The Rookery Best Mead from Scotland 17%

Various Flavours please choose:

Traditional, Spruce, Mint, Wildflower, Raspberry, Elderflower, Silver Birch

HOT DRINKS

Latte

Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino

Flat White
Americano

Espresso

Decaf Coffee

Tea

Decaf & Herbal Teas

Oat milk available on request

£3.50
£3.50
£3

£3

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

COLD DRINKS

Water Still or Sparkling

175ml

£5.50
£5.50

175ml

£5.50

175ml

£5.50

125ml

£6

Apple or Orange Juice Small

Pink Lemonade
Rhubarb Apple

Elderflower Presse

Cloudy Apple Juice 250ml

Tomato Juice 2s0mt

Elderflower Drink 2somt

Ginger Beer 250mt
Lemon and Mint 250m
Orange Juice 2s0mi

Peach Juice 2somt

Bottle

£21
£21

Bottle

£21

Bottle

£21

Bottle

£26

£2
£2
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3

Please tell a member of our team before ordering if you have any food allergies or intolerances



The
Woodiand

Bistro

TRADITIONAL ALES

Saltaire Brewery

Amarillo Fresh Hops with Orange Flavours 500m. 45% £5
Hazelnut Coffee Porter soomi 46% £5
Triple Choc s00mt 4.8% £5
Northern Lights Pale Ale 330m. 05% £4

Butcombe Brewery

Gold (Gluten Free) so0m. 4.4% £5.50
Goram IPA s00mi, 5.0% £550
Goram IPA Zero 500mt 0.5% £5.50
Tall Tales Pale Ale 500mt 4.5% £5.50
Underfall Lager s500mt4.1% £5.50
SHANDY

Shandy Shack Elderflower Lager Top 330mt. 2.5% £3.75
Shandy Shack IPA Shandy 3z0m. 28% £3.75
Hive Mind Honey & Ginger Mead Drink 330m( 4.0% £5
Hive Mind Pure Honey Mead Drink 330mL 4.0% £5
CIDERS

Napton Cidery Major Dry Cider 500mt. 6.0% £5.50
Napton Cidery No.5 Blackcurrant Fruit Cider soomt 3.4% £5.50
Dunkertons Craft Medium Cider s00mt 5.0% £5.50
Dunkertons Black Fox Medium Dry Cider 500m. 68% £5.50

Please tell a member of our team before ordering if you have any food allergies or intolerances



