

WHITE WINE	175ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio (Italy)	£5.50	£21
Sauvignon Blanc	£5.50	£21
RED WINE	175ml	Bottle
Primitivo organic (Italy)	£5.50	£21
SPARKLING WINE	175ml	Bottle
Prosecco Mionetto DOC	£5.50	£21
MEADS	125 1	D
The Rookery Best Mead from Scotland 17%	125ml	Bottle
Various Flavours please choose: Traditional, Spruce, Mint, Wildflower, Raspberry, Elderflower, Silver Birch	£6	£26

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

Latte	£3.50	Water Still or Sparkling	£2
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	Apple or Orange Juice Small	£2
Cappuccino	£3	Pink Lemonade	£3
Flat White	£3	Rhubarb Apple	£3
Americano	£2.50	Elderflower Presse	£3
Espresso	£2.50	Cloudy Apple Juice 250ml	£3
Decaf Coffee	£2.50	Tomato Juice 250ml	£3
Tea	£2.50	Elderflower Drink 250ml	£3
Decaf & Herbal Teas	£2.50	Ginger Beer 250ml	£3
Oat milk available on request		Lemon and Mint 250ml	£3
		Orange Juice 250ml	£3
		Peach Juice 250ml	£3



TRADITIONAL ALES

Saltaire Brewery	
Amarillo Fresh Hops with Orange Flavours 500ml, 4.5%	£5
Hazelnut Coffee Porter 500ml, 4.6%	£5
Triple Choc 500ml, 4.8%	£5
Northern Lights Pale Ale 330ml, 0.5%	£4
Butcombe Brewery	
Gold (Gluten Free) 500ml, 4.4%	£5.50
Goram IPA 500ml, 5.0%	£5.50
Goram IPA Zero 500ml, 0.5%	£5.50
Tall Tales Pale Ale 500ml, 4.5%	£5.50
Underfall Lager 500ml, 4.1%	£5.50
SHANDY	
Shandy Shack Elderflower Lager Top 330ml, 2.5%	£3.75
Shandy Shack IPA Shandy 330ml, 2.8%	£3.75
Hive Mind Honey & Ginger Mead Drink 330ml, 4.0%	£5
Hive Mind Pure Honey Mead Drink 330ml, 4.0%	£5
CIDERS	
Napton Cidery Major Dry Cider 500ml, 6.0%	£5.50
Napton Cidery No.5 Blackcurrant Fruit Cider 500ml, 3.4%	£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Dunkertons Craft Medium Cider 500ml, 5.0%

Dunkertons Black Fox Medium Dry Cider 500ml, 6.8%